

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.574 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	09.02.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Let Counter – Affidavit be filed within three weeks. One week thereafter for filing Re-joinder, if any. 2. List the matter under the caption “Complete Matters”. 3. Parties are directed to file short Synopsis, List of Dates and Citations. 4. Interim Order granted earlier shall stand extended till the next date of hearing. _____ GRKP, J vns	

--	--	--	--